April 2021 Program Listings

Please note programs are subject to change without notice. All programs are copyrighted and
may not be used elsewhere in part or in whole.

Millis Community Media Programs for April 4, 2021- April 10, 2021

Sun. Apr. 4

7:00 p.m.  An Evening with Buddy Shropshire - a look back at 80 years of Millis history
7:30 p.m.  Antiques Appraisal Day 2019 - the value of household treasures

8:05 p.m. The Kennedy Debutante — Keri Maher’s fictional look at Kathleen Kennedy
8:45 p.m. Antiquarian Books with Ken Gloss of the historic Brattle Book Shop

9:35 p.m. Songs with Sue — second concert by local folk singer/songwriter Sue Koh

Mon. Apr. 5
7:00 p.m. Select Board — meeting from 3/29

Tues. Apr. 6
7:00 p.m.  An Evening with Buddy Shropshire
7:30 p.m. Planning Board - live

Wed. Apr. 7

7:00 p.m. Painting Miniatures — host Paul Sims paints a frost giant

7:35 p.m.  Antiquarian Books with Ken Gloss

8:25 p.m. The Life & Images of Walter Prescott — Millis Historical Society program revisited

Thurs. Apr. 8
7:00 p.m. General Stores of New England with author/producer Ted Reinstein
7:50 p.m. Planning Board —4/6

Followed by Millis Varsity Football — Millis takes on Norton

Fri. Apr. 9
7:00 p.m. Painting Miniatures with Paul Sims
7:35 p.m. The Life & Images of Walter Prescott- photos of Millis in the last century revisited

Sat. Apr. 10
7:00 p.m.  Planning Board - 4/6
Followed by Varsity Football — Norton vs. Millis




Millis Community Media Programs for April 11, 2021 — April 17, 2021

Sun. Apr. 11
7:00 p.m. Songs with Sue — a second concert with Millis folk singer/songwriter Sue Koh
7:17 p.m. Select Board — meeting from 3/29

Mon. Apr. 12
6:300 p.m.  Select Board — live

Tues. Apr. 13
7:00 p.m. Painting Miniatures with Paul Sims
7:30 p.m. Planning Board — meeting from 4/6

Wed. Apr. 14
7:00 p.m. Select Board — meeting from 4/12

Thurs. Apr. 15

7:00 p.m. Candidate Profiles - fifteen — minute interviews w/candidates for the local election
Including voter questions

9:00 p.m. Millis Varsity Football — Norton vs Millis

Fri. Apr. 16

7:00 p.m. General Stores of New England

7:50 p.m. The Life & Images of Walter Prescott — Millis in the last century
Sat. Apr. 17

7:00 p.m. Painting Miniatures -painting a frost giant with Paul Sims

7:35 p.m. Line Dancing — 4™ in a series with Jeanne Thompson

7:58 p.m. Millis Varsity Football - Millis takes on Bellingham
Followed by Candidate Profiles for Select Board — 4 candidates

Please note programs are subject to change without notice. For more information on programs,
producing your own project, or internships contact us at 508-376-7057 or e-mail us at
milliscommunitymedia@gmail.com




Millis Community Media Programs for April 18, 2021 — April 24, 2021

Sun. Apr. 18

7:00 p.m. An Evening with Buddy Shropshire — memories of early 20t century Millis

7:28 p.m. Songs with Sue — second concert w/ folk songwriter/singer Sue Koh

8:18 p.m. The Kennedy Debutante — a historic fiction about Kathleen Kennedy

8:35 p.m. Candidate Profiles — fifteen - minute interviews with those running for local office
Including Select Bd, School Comm., Planning Bd., Town Meeting Moderator

Mon. Apr. 19

7:00 p.m. Select Board —4/12

Tues. Apr. 20
7:00 p.m. Planning Board - meeting from 4/6
Followed by Millis Varsity Football — Bellingham vs. Millis

Wed. Apr. 21
7:00 p.m. Candidate Profiles — fifteen- minute interviews w/ local candidates including
Select Board, School Committee, Planning Board, and Town Meeting Moderator

Thurs. Apr. 22

7:00 p.m. Millis Varsity Football — Millis vs. Dedham
Followed by Candidate Profiles

Fri. Apr. 23

7:00 p.m. Painting Miniatures - Eggs

7:16 p.m. Ticks: What You Need to Know - w/ Kathy Lannon

8:06 p.m.  Candidate Profiles

Sat. Apr. 24
7:00 p.m. The Life & Images of Walter Prescott — Millis in the last century
9:07 p.m.  Candidate Profiles

Please note programs are subject to change without notice. For more information about
producing your own project or to be a community intern call MCM at 508-376-7057 or
e-mail us at millscommunitymedia@gmail.com




Millis Community Media Programs for April 25, 2021 — May 1, 2021

Sun. Apr. 25
7:00 p.m.  Candidate Profiles
9:00 p.m.  Millis varsity Football — Dedham vs. Millis

Mon. Apr. 26
6:30 p.m. Select Board — live

Tues. Apr. 27

7:00 p.m.  An Evening with Buddy Shropshire

7:30 p.m.  Ticks: What You Need to Know w/Kathy Lannon

8:10 p.m.  Candidate Profiles — fifteen -minute interviews w/ candidates running for local
Offices including Select Board, School Comm., Planning Board, and Town Meeting
Moderator

Wed. Apr. 28
7:00 p.m.  Select Board - meeting from 4/26

Thurs. Apr. 29

7:00 p.m. Antiques Appraisal Day 2019

7:37 p.m.  Songs with Sue - a second concert with Millis folk singer/songwriter Sue Koh
7:54 p.m.  Ticks: What You need to Know w/ Kathy Lannon

8:34 p.m.  Antiquarian Books with Ken Gloss

9: 14p.m. Millis Varsity Football Dedham vs. Millis

Fri. Apr. 30
7:00 p.m.  The Life & Images of Walter Prescott — a look back at Millis in the last century
9:07 p.m.  Candidate Profiles

Sat. May 1
7:00 p.m. Millis Varsity Football — Millis takes on Norton
Followed by Bellingham vs. Millis then Dedham vs. Millis

Please note programs are subject to change without notice. For more information on programs,
producing your own project, or internships contact us at 508-376-7057 or e-mail us at
millismedia@gmail.com




Millis Community Media Programs for March 28, 2021 — April 3, 2021

Sun. Mar. 28
7:00 p.m. Select Board - 3/22

Mon. Mar. 29
6:30 p.m.  Select Board - live

Tues. Mar. 30
7 :00 p.m. Painting Miniatures — with Paul Sims - eggs
7:22 p.m.  Planning Board - 3/9
Followed by Antiques Appraisal Day 2019 at the Senior Center

Wed. Mar. 31
7:00 p.m. Select Board —3/29

Thurs. Apr. 1
7:00 p.m.  Planning Board - 3/9
Followed by Painting Miniatures — with Paul Sims — Frost Giant
Followed by Millis Varsity Football — season opener with the Medway Mustangs

Fri. Apr. 2
7:00 p.m. Select Board —3/29

Sat. Apr. 3

7:00 p.m.  Painting Miniatures — with Paul Sims — eggs

7:22 p.m.  Painting Miniatures — with Paul Sims - Frost Giant

7:56 p.m.  Antiquarian Books with Ken Gloss

8:46 p.m.  Millis Varsity Football — season opener with the Medway Mustangs




